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FÉDÉRATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE 
 

 

 

 FIG TRA World Cup 

 07/08 October 2017 

Valladolid (ESP) 
 

STARTING ORDER 

 
 
 

INDIVIDUAL TRAMPOLINE 

INDIVIDUAL Men 
 

INDIVIDUAL Women 

Group 1 
    

Group 1 
   

 

FIG 
Lic. NAME First Name NF 

  

FIG 
Lic. NAME First Name NF 

1 7039 LOPES Tiago POR 
 

1 13585 GALLAGHER Laura GBR 

2 15297 CRANHAM Jacob CAN 
 

2 19699 ROESLER Aileen GER 

3 15860 MUTLU Gurkan TUR 
 

3 7401 GOLOVINA Luba GEO 

4 7045 ABREU Diogo POR 
 

4 6531 KISHI Ayano JPN 

5 11911 MUNETOMO Ginga JPN 
 

5 24955 CARVALHO Mariana POR 

6 15820 DEBACKER Simon BEL 
 

6 13077 DUNDAS Bronte CAN 

7 6907 MELNIK Mikhail RUS 
 

7 10297 TUVAKBAIEVA Diana UKR 

8 22491 LIU Changxin CHN 
 

8 7102 POL Romee NED 

9 6697 IVANOV Yasen BUL 
 

9 9794 ZEMLIANAIA Veronika AZE 

10 13931 SCHMIDT Dylan NZL 
 

10 24515 MARI Golota RUS 

11 15267 MARTIN Andrew CAN 
 

11 24859 NATTA-NOUILLOT Vincente FRA 

12 7409 TU Xiao CHN 
 

12 31315 BRECHE Anais FRA 

13 4931 CANNONE Flavio ITA 
 

13 19757 TAKAGI Yumi JPN 

      
14 10956 JANJGAVA Teona GEO 

 
Group 2 

    
Group 2 

   

 

FIG 
Lic. NAME First Name NF 

  

FIG 
Lic. NAME First Name NF 

1 24201 VEGA David ESP 
 

1 20015 ROMERO ROSARIO Noemi ESP 

2 10290 DAVYDENKO Anton UKR 
 

2 6653 WIEBERING Pascaline NED 

3 7204 BAILEY Nathan GBR 
 

3 12115 HERNANDEZ RECALDE Katish Hidari COL 

4 66 USHAKOV Dmitrii RUS 
 

4 79 ZHONG Xingping CHN 

5 10662 GEENS Joris BEL 
 

5 29066 MILETTE Sarah CAN 

6 29127 HOLGERSSON Felix SWE 
 

6 29539 ZHU Xueying CHN 

7 1286 KOSHKADZE Tengizi GEO 
 

7 10965 ODISHVILI Ana GEO 

8 14263 RIBEIRO FERREIRA Pedro POR 
 

8 6736 HARCHONAK Hanna BLR 

9 6909 GRISHUNIN Ilya AZE 
 

9 1648 PIATRENIA Tatsiana BLR 

10 330 SOTOMURA Tetsuya JPN 
 

10 6739 JURBERT Marine FRA 

11 11666 HANCHAROU Uladzislau BLR 
 

11 14282 LIONAHR Jackie NED 

12 6507 SOEHN Keegan CAN 
 

12 23891 MICHELINI Costanza ITA 

13 6123 SOEHN Kyle CAN 
 

13 4915 SAIOTE Silvia POR 

14 8182 DONG Dong CHN 
 

14 1335 DRISCOLL Katherine GBR 

REVISED 02.10.2017 
Replace: Gr.4, #13 (UKR) 
New: Gr. 3, #8 (COL) 
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(IND TRA Cont.) 

INDIVIDUAL Men 
 Group 3 

    
Group 3 

   

 

FIG 
Lic. NAME First Name NF 

  

FIG 
Lic. NAME First Name NF 

1 10705 JAWORSKI Lukasz POL 
 

1 9856 MASFRET Cristina ESP 

2 17931 MARTIN Jorge ESP 
 

2 33017 MALKOVA Svitlana UKR 

3 7125 ILIEV Georgi BUL 
 

3 7070 MARTINS Beatriz POR 

4 13895 FAROUX Josuah FRA 
 

4 7164 MAKSHTAROVA Sviatlana AZE 

5 12117 HERNANDEZ RECALDE Angel COL 
 

5 31085 SANTIAGO Elvira ESP 

6 6578 SANTOS Ricardo POR 
 

6 7330 KORNETSKAYA Anna RUS 

7 11325 NOZADZE Zurab GEO 
 

7 7317 KLIUCHNYK Diana UKR 

8 11780 CALERO RAMON Alvaro COL 
 

8 10820 RYDEN Hanna SWE 

9 23991 PROGIN Simon SUI 
 

9 5950 LI Dan CHN 

10 9807 PIUNOV Oleg AZE 
 

10 11909 LABROUSSE Lea FRA 

11 11670 RABTSAU Aleh BLR 
 

11 11331 MAKHARYNSKAYA Maryia BLR 

12 7412 ALOI Dario ITA 
 

12 7328 KOCHESOK Susana RUS 

13 7319 YUDIN Andrey RUS 
 

13 21594 NAKURA Saori JPN 

14 11902 SAKAI Ryosuke JPN 
 

14 42177 ZHU Shouli CHN 
 

Group 4 
    

Group 4    

 

FIG 
Lic. NAME First Name NF 

 
 

FIG 
Lic. NAME First Name NF 

1 7201 STRONG Luke GBR 
 

1 11675 BADYHINA Palina BLR 

2 23427 AGHAMIROV Ruslan AZE 
 

2 9287 PAVLOVA Yana RUS 

3 10275 SOBAKAR Dmytro UKR 
 

3 8687 SJOEBERG Lina SWE 

4 11345 ZAKRZEWSKI Artur POL 
 

4 23984 METHOT Sophiane CAN 

5 13084 HOP Samuel NED 
 

5 37805 BALCERZEWSKA Michalina POL 

6 10796 SMITH Oscar SWE 
 

6 14153 NAVARRO LOZA Dafne MEX 

7 23907 ZHUK Artsiom BLR 
 

7 19756 MORI Hikaru JPN 

8 17907 LENOIR Loic BEL 
 

8 14023 PAGE Bryony GBR 

9 6911 AZARIAN Sergei RUS 
 

9 6654 FOKKE Tara NED 

10 11272 BYEDYEVKIN Dmytro UKR 
 

10 10959 GOGASHVILI Nana GEO 

11 18060 MORANTE Allan FRA 
 

11 1299 RENTE Ana POR 

12 24598 LUCIANI Stefano ITA 
 

12 77 MACLENNAN Rosannagh CAN 

13 6986 KISHI Daiki JPN 
 

13 21973 IVANOVA Anastasiia UKR 

     
 

14 6673 SAINZ Cristina ESP 
Group 5 

    

 

FIG 
Lic. NAME First Name NF 

 1 29359 BOUATTOU Alan FRA 
 2 22944 TEILLERS Roeland NED 
 3 9750 AABERG Maans SWE 
 4 6680 PONCE Jaime ESP 
 5 19691 LACHAVANNE Sebastien SUI 
 6 21287 TORRAS Marc ESP 
 7 9136 SUELT Adam CZE 
 8 6587 SONN Kyrylo GER 
 9 13133 DEMMERS Jimmy NED 
 10 10295 PROSTOROV Mykola UKR 
 11 24165 ILYINYKH Mikita BLR 
  

    

12 6632 NORDFORS Jonas SWE 
  

    

13 22085 GOUZOU Pierre FRA 
  

    

14 36175 ZHOU Jie CHN 
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SYNCHRONIZED TRAMPOLINE 

SYNCHRO Men 
 

SYNCHRO Women 

Group 1 
    

Group 1 
   

 

FIG 
Lic. NAME First Name NF 

  
FIG Lic. NAME First Name NF 

1 10275 SOBAKAR Dmytro UKR 
 

1 10956 JANJGAVA Teona GEO 

  10290 DAVYDENKO Anton  
 

  10965 ODISHVILI Ana  

2 11272 BYEDYEVKIN Dmytro UKR 
 

2 10297 TUVAKBAIEVA Diana UKR 

  10295 PROSTOROV Mykola  
 

  7317 KLIUCHNYK Diana  

3 11666 HANCHAROU Uladzislau BLR 
 

3 6531 KISHI Ayano JPN 

  11670 RABTSAU Aleh     21594 NAKURA Saori  

4 13133 DEMMERS Jimmy NED 
 

4 7328 KOCHESOK Susana RUS 

  22944 TEILLERS Roeland  
 

  7330 KORNETSKAYA Anna  

5 6632 NORDFORS Jonas SWE 
 

5 33017 MALKOVA Svitlana UKR 

  9750 AABERG Maans  
 

  7398 MOSKVINA Nataliia  

6 6507 SOEHN Keegan CAN 
 

6 7164 MAKSHTAROVA Sviatlana AZE 

  6123 SOEHN Kyle  
 

  9794 ZEMLIANAIA Veronika  

7 22491 LIU Changxin CHN 
 

7 9856 MASFRET Cristina ESP 

  36175 ZHOU Jie  
 

  6673 SAINZ Cristina  

8 12117 HERNANDEZ RECALDE Angel COL 
 

8 11331 MAKHARYNSKAYA Maryia BLR 

 
11780 CALERO RAMON Alvaro    11675 BADYHINA Palina  

9 29359 BOUATTOU Alan FRA  9 7102 POL Romee NED 

  13895 FAROUX Josuah    6653 WIEBERING Pascaline  

10 10662 GEENS Joris BEL  10 24515 MARI Golota RUS 

  15820 DEBACKER Simon    9287 PAVLOVA Yana  

11 66 USHAKOV Dmitrii RUS       

 7319 YUDIN Andrey        

12 18060 MORANTE Allan FRA       

 22085 GOUZOU Pierre        

13 23991 PROGIN Simon SUI       

 19691 LACHAVANNE Sebastien        

14 6680 PONCE Jaime ESP       

 21287 TORRAS Marc        
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(SYN TRA Cont.) 

SYNCHRO Men 
 

 

Group 2 
    

Group 2 
    

 

FIG 
Lic. NAME First Name NF 

  

FIG 
Lic. NAME First Name NF 

1 7204 BAILEY Nathan GBR 
 

1 6654 FOKKE Tara NED 

  7201 STRONG Luke     14282 LIONAHR Jackie  

2 10705 JAWORSKI Lukasz POL 
 

2 23984 METHOT Sophiane CAN 

  11345 ZAKRZEWSKI Artur     29066 MILETTE Sarah 
 3 7125 ILIEV Georgi BUL 

 
3 31085 SANTIAGO Elvira ESP 

  6697 IVANOV Yasen     20015 ROMERO ROSARIO Noemi 
 4 6986 KISHI Daiki JPN 

 
4 8687 SJOEBERG Lina SWE 

  11902 SAKAI Ryosuke     10820 RYDEN Hanna 
 5 8182 DONG Dong CHN 

 
5 1299 RENTE Ana POR 

  7409 TU Xiao     7070 MARTINS Beatriz 
 6 24165 ILYINYKH Mikita BLR 

 
6 19756 MORI Hikaru JPN 

  23907 ZHUK Artsiom     19757 TAKAGI Yumi 
 7 4931 CANNONE Flavio ITA 

 
7 6739 JURBERT Marine FRA 

  7412 ALOI Dario     11909 LABROUSSE Lea 
 8 11325 NOZADZE Zurab GEO 

 
8 5950 LI Dan CHN 

  1286 KOSHKADZE Tengizi    79 ZHONG Xingping 
 9 11911 MUNETOMO Ginga JPN 

 
9 1648 PIATRENIA Tatsiana BLR 

  330 SOTOMURA Tetsuya    6736 HARCHONAK Hanna  

10 14263 RIBEIRO FERREIRA Pedro POR 
 

10 29539 ZHU Xueying CHN 

  7039 LOPES Tiago    42177 ZHU Shouli 
 11 24201 VEGA David ESP 

        17931 MARTIN Jorge    
    12 6911 AZARIAN Sergei RUS 

        6907 MELNIK Mikhail    
    13 9807 PIUNOV Oleg AZE 

        6909 GRISHUNIN Ilya    
     

TUMBLING 

TUMBLING Men 
 

TUMBLING Women 

Group 1 
    

Group 1 
   

 

FIG 
Lic. NAME First Name NF 

  

FIG 
Lic. NAME First Name NF 

1 30853 MENG Wenchao CHN  1 31061 HEAD Eleanor GBR 

2 7283 WILLERTON Kristof GBR 
 

2 34735 YAN Cui CHN 

3 31019 KIZAWA Genta JPN 
 

3 19702 PEETERS Tachina BEL 

4 7280 TOWNLEY Greg GBR 
 

4 13869 DAVIES Rachel GBR 

5 31384 FOURNEX Theo FRA 
 

5 6746 LAMPERIM Lauriane FRA 

6 24926 ZASTRON Dylan GBR 
 

6 24796 CALLON Lea FRA 

7 36177 ZHANG Weiwei CHN 
 

7 1661 KOROBEINIKOVA Anna RUS 

8 24995 MULHALL Kallum GBR 
 

8 22091 DELOGE Marie FRA 

9 7351 SHLYAKIN Maxim RUS 
 

9 36176 HUANG Jingyi CHN 

10 8038 MALKIN Mikhail AZE 
 

10 13943 LONG Ashleigh GBR 

11 7000 SUGIURA Jumpei JPN 
 

11 13864 COLEBECK Lucie GBR 

12 18161 TEXIER Marvin FRA 
 

12 19455 WAMBOTE Emilie FRA 

13 24807 AZIAR Redouane FRA 
 

13 14243 PINTO Raquel POR 

14 6523 SUGIURA Shotaro JPN 
 

     
      Lausanne 21.September.2017 


